
Championnat de ligue de sprint
Parc départemental Choisy 17.9.2022

7512IF RO'Paris

Erwan YVART
7807IF GO78
Circuit : H14
Distance : 1760m

--/14 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Evan BENARD RIBERA 0:09:58
2. Jérémie THENOZ 0:10:47
3. Leo BRAULT 0:11:05

1. 63 00:00:41 121m 5'39"/km
2. 46 00:00:50 00:01:31 182m 4'35"/km
3. 65 00:00:44 00:02:15 148m 4'57"/km
4. 60 00:01:12 00:03:27 220m 5'27"/km
5. 68 00:01:19 00:04:46 265m 4'58"/km
6. 62 00:00:31 00:05:17 81m 6'23"/km
7. 42 00:01:18 00:06:35 87m 14'57"/km
8. 49 00:00:30 00:07:05 89m 5'37"/km
9. 61 00:00:28 00:07:33 67m 6'58"/km

10. 56 00:00:17 00:07:50 38m 7'27"/km
11. 36 00:01:13 00:09:03 142m 8'34"/km
12. 99 00:00:55 00:09:58 181m 5'04"/km
13. 999 00:00:12 00:10:10 65m 3'05"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.raid-o-paris.org/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4274
https://www.helga-o.com

